
СТАТИСТИКА НА УСПЕВАЕМОСТТА

От До
В интервала

С натрупване

в РИО РАЗГРАД

Брой оценки

към  06.06.2016
Брой оценки С натрупване Брой оценки С натрупване

Общо Мъже Жени

2.2492.000 5 984 4 524 1 460
2.4992.250 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.7492.500 0 984 0 524 0 460
2.9992.750 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.2493.000 0 984 0 524 0 460
3.4993.250 2 982 2 522 0 460
3.7493.500 0 982 0 522 0 460
3.9993.750 0 982 0 522 0 460
4.2494.000 148 834 103 419 45 415
4.4994.250 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.7494.500 0 834 0 419 0 415
4.9994.750 0 834 0 419 0 415
5.2495.000 92 742 60 359 32 383
5.4995.250 61 681 39 320 22 361
5.7495.500 39 642 20 300 19 342
5.9995.750 31 611 14 286 17 325
6.2496.000 32 579 15 271 17 308
6.4996.250 44 535 25 246 19 289
6.7496.500 42 493 21 225 21 268
6.9996.750 33 460 23 202 10 258
7.2497.000 36 424 19 183 17 241
7.4997.250 51 373 29 154 22 219
7.7497.500 52 321 27 127 25 194
7.9997.750 40 281 20 107 20 174
8.2498.000 39 242 20 87 19 155
8.4998.250 36 206 13 74 23 132
8.7498.500 39 167 16 58 23 109
8.9998.750 29 138 13 45 16 93
9.2499.000 28 110 9 36 19 74
9.4999.250 19 91 10 26 9 65
9.7499.500 12 79 7 19 5 60
9.9999.750 21 58 6 13 15 45
10.24910.000 22 36 7 6 15 30
10.49910.250 12 24 4 2 8 22
10.74910.500 12 12 1 1 11 11
10.99910.750 9 3 1 0 8 3
11.24911.000 3 0 0 0 3 0
11.49911.250 0 0 0 0 0 0
11.74911.500 0 0 0 0 0 0



11.99911.750 0 0 0 0 0 0
12.00012.000 0 0 0 0 0 0


